
20/05/2016 21/05/2016 22/05/2016 23/05/2016 24/05/2016 25/05/2016 26/05/2016 27/05/2016 28/05/2016 29/05/2016

Day Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Lodging TLV- Cinema TLV Cinema TLV Cinema JRS- Harmony JRS Harmony Kfar Hanokdim Hagoshrim Hagoshrim TLV Cinema TLV Cinema

Guide YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

Bus Yes- Goel Cohen No YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

07:00

07:30

08:00 Drive

08:30 Drive Breakfast+ Camels Drive to

09:00 Drive

09:30

10:00 Meet at Lobby DRIVE

10:30

11:00

11:30 Drive

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00 Drive

14:30

15:00

15:30 Drive

16:00 Arrive Airport & transfer Drive

16:30 Hotel check in Drive

17:00 Drive

17:30 Load on Bus

18:00 Drive to hotel Check in & Free Time

18:30 Rest and Get ready

19:00 Be at Airport

19:30 Walk to DRIVE

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30:0
0

23:00:0
0 Departure Flight

Xavier University  May - Israel Trek 2016

Breakfast
Breakfast

Breakfast
Breakfast

Breakfast
Sunrise Messada

Depart 4:30AM, 5AM
start climb

Breakfast

Breakfast

Temple Mount + old
city

Breakfast at Hotel
Drive to

Intro Lecture on
"Start-up Nation"

Hotel Meeting room

WeWork Herzliya/
Crowdmii/MyMDBan
d

Hillal Fuld Drive

Israeli Sport CenterATV - 9:30
Mount Bental NazarethJCT Start Up Center

Meeting

Dead Sea+ lunch +
towel

Kalia Beach

Jaffa Tour Market Tour

Old City

Druze Lunch in village
close by

Drive

Yad Vashem + local
guide

Lunch Abrage
Restaurant

Lunch- Tasting at
Market on own

Lunch in Old City Lunch @ Savida- on
own Lunch Capitan

Drive

Touring

Lunch Abu Shukri

Akko Tour Rumble - Itai Cohen
Shafdan, Water

treatment facility tour

Meeting
JVP/Rep'N Up

Banias
Touring? Drive + Pepper Farm

Bethlehem & Lunch

Drive to TLV

Beach Free Time

Knesset Visit Galilee visit

Bahat Winery + Ein
Mokesh

Prepare to
leave....:-(

Mahne Yuda Market

Check inn

Drive

Leave TLV

Rest and Get ready

Chafla Dinner
Beduin speaker

Bonfire

Dinner: Vicky
Cristina

19:30  Tel Aviv Yafo
Dr. Eyal Benjamin

Dinner on own Dinner on own
Dinner at Mahne

Yuda
21:00

Dinner  at Dag al Adan Dinner  at Dafna's Galil
Fish

Dinner Old man and the
sea

Shabbat Dinner with a
Jewish Orthodox Family

in TLV  - eatwith

Return on own

Return on own Return on own


